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Please complete mn typescript,
or in bold black capitals

CHWP000
Company Number

Company Name in full

Date of
appointment

Appointment Appointment as director
form

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary
(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change
of particulars (use Form 288c))

QY Q6Lb(

D-Tec  EBleeTical LaTen

Day Month Year Day Month Year
TDate of -
| BloS200(H & O HY R F Y
Fi rk th fe box # iment
v as secretary 253 drector and socretary ma both boes.

NAME *Style / Title Mq- *Honours etc
Notes on completion
appear on reverse -
Forename(s) SBMK =
Surname Ci /An,L (=
Previous Previous
Forename(s) Surname(s)
1t Tick this box If the t Usual residential
address shownis a address 3 Bu(\ [va{‘-‘,\ (,L@
service address for Post t b )
the beneficlary of a 051 town
Confidentiality Order JOUK.{LY\L— Postcode pﬂ,% LD Q,M
granted under the i
provisions of section
723B of the County /Region | I\ ) Country b\fl.v/a
Companles Act 1985
tNationality Mi\ tBusiness occupatlo(ﬁ 1’ ) =
tOther directorships AD..L Mmbind (b R

(additional space overleaf)

* Voluntary details
1 Directors only

*Delete as appropnate

Consent signature

Signed

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if you
do, 1t will help Companies House to

r T bk srn A anary no the

R

22!06!2007

COMPANIES HOUSE

A2

"AWBUQ80*
08/06/2007 283

COMPANIES HOUSE

| consent to act as ** director / secretary of the above named company

SO Ko fpare| (00 ¢ ¢ 207

A director, secretary etc must sign the form below

Date

N Ve Ao J0 of - 207

{*a director / secretary / administrator / admumistrative recerver / receiver manager / recerver)

Nbe Logot )
TNV Y.

Orad clols
Oty (-2 2-04UWv

:b-*??‘,ub 2L

X number PX exchange

1en you have completed and signed the form please send it to the
gistrar of Companies at
-umpantes House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ
or companies registered in England and Wales or
Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB
for companies registered i Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

DX 33050 Cardiff

or LP - 4 Edinburgh 2




Company Number | el 6 (G oR

T Directors only tOther directorships

NOTES
Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS If the director or secretary I1s a corporation or Scothish firm, show the name on surname line
and registered or principal office on the usual residential ine

Grve previous forenames or surname(s) except

- for a marrted woman, the name by which she was known before marnage need not be given

- for names not used since the age of 18 or for at least 20 years

A peer or ndvidual known by a title may state the title nstead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the
name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the title or succeeded to it

Other directorships
Give the name of every company Incorporated in Great Britan of which the person concerned ts a director or has been a direclor at
any time n the past five years

You may exclude a company which either 1s, or at all times during the past five years when the person concerned was a director, was
- dormant

- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company
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JIM CLARKE DIRECTORSHIPS

Clarke Energy Holdings Limited
Clarke Energy Limited

Clarke Energy Solutions Limited
Ciarke Wind Energy Limited

Clarke Energy Scotland Limited
Clarke Telecom Limited

Clarke Generation Limited
Shirebrook Power Limited

Steetley Power Limited

Clarke Energy (Australia) Pty Limited
Clarke Energy Indta Pvt Limited
Clarke Energy France SAS

Clarke Telecom Construction Limited
Clarke Construction Limited

Clarke Energy (Nigenia) Limited
Clarke Energy (ireland) Limited
Cavily Access Lunited

Company number

3773142
1341453
3173655
2609447
SC114973
4044058
3981050
4033574
4018438
97835197408
11-110256
B 439818 071
4390280
5564398
RC 672158
430141
4063736
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JAMIE CLARKE DIRECTORSHIPS

Clarke Energy Holdings Limited
Clarke Energy Limited

Clarke Telecom Limited

Clarke Energy India Pvt Limited
Clarke Energy France SAS

Clarke Telecom Construction Limited
Clarke Energy (Nigena) Limited
Clarke Energy (Ireland) Limited
Cavity Access Limited
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Company number

3773142
1341453
4044058
11-110256
B 439 818 071
4390280
RC 672158
430141
4063736
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PETER HOLLIDAY DIRECTORSHIPS
Company number

Clarke Energy Holdings Limited 3773142
Clarke Energy Limited 1341453
Clarke Energy Solutions Limited 3173655
Clarke Wind Energy Limited 2609447
Clarke Energy Scotland Limited 5C114973
Clarke Telecom Limited 4044058
Clarke Generation Limited 3981050
Shirebrook Power Limited 4033574
Steetley Power Limited 4018438
Clarke Energy (Australia) Pty Limited 97835197406
Clarke Energy India Pvt Limited 11-110256
Clarke Energy France SAS B 439 818 071
Clarke Telecom Construction Limited 4390280
Clarke Construction Limited 5564398
Clarke Energy (Nigeria) Limited RC 672158
Clarke Energy (lreland) Limited 430141
Cawity Access Limited 4063736

PETER HOLLIDAY SECRETARY

Senator Point (Management) Limited 3809336




